Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 14 November 2022

No

28

29

30

31

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

Playsafety Ltd

Wicksteed Leisure Ltd

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

259.94 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

354.47 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

172.20 Health & Safety

25,891.73 Playing Field

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Nov 22)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Nov 22)

RFO's Net Salary (Nov 22)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Nov 22)

Annual Inspection
(Village Green & Playing Field)

Install Columbus Galleon, Stainless Steel Slide,
Safety Grass, inc Portaloo, Storage & Fencing

Date

Amount
(£)

233.94
26.00

328.47
26.00

172.20

25,891.73

26,678.34



