Walberswick Parish Council

Chair

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 14 November 2022

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
28	M Knight	259.94 Staff Salaries	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Nov 22)	233.94
		Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Nov 22)	26.00
29	S E J Ashton	354.47 Staff Salaries	RFO's Net Salary (Nov 22)	328.47
		Office Expenses	RFO's Office Expenses (Nov 22)	26.00
30	Playsafety Ltd	172.20 Health & Safety	Annual Inspection (Village Green & Playing Field)	172.20
31	Wicksteed Leisure Ltd	25,891.73 Playing Field	Install Columbus Galleon, Stainless Steel Slide, Safety Grass, inc Portaloo, Storage & Fencing	25,891.73
	Total			26,678.34

Date